Ob6nacTHble copeBHOBaHMA Mo naaBaHnio "Ky6ok TaTbsiHbl ACTalLKMHON "3axuraem 3se3gpl"
r.Mensa, 10. - 11.12.2022

AuctaHuna 4
10.12.2022 - 11:30

FOHowun, 100m Bpacc

log poxaeHuna 2008 - 2009
CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 133

1 XXKMXAPEB Muxaunn

2 MAKCVIMOB ApceHuii
3 KYTIPUAHOB Makcum
4 MNAKNOOB VBaH

5 YEJ/ITHOKOB ApTtem

6 XATEEB ApTtem

7 XXE/NNITOB ApceHunii

8 3AMLEB ApTem

3anbiB 2 13 3

AHVCBKWH AHTOH
MOTAMNOB Apocnas
KAPEB TlaBen
MAJTIAXOB CrtenaH
YEPHELIOB Hukuta
MNMVBWKOB Omutpuii
MAMLWEB Makcum
MOWCEEB [faHuun

O~NO O A~ WN P

3anbiB 3 13 3

3 BYHbBKOB Unbs
4 COKOJ10OB Pomun
5 BAWKNPOB Kupunn

lop poxaeHua

09
08
08
08
08
08
09
08

08
08
08
08
09
08
09
09

09
09
09

CLLUOP BBC, lNeH3a

OHOCLU Nel, KysHeLk
CLLUOP "Coto3"

COK "Nla3ypHblit", HUKOMbCK
CLLUOP BBC, lNeH3a

CLLUOP BBC, lNeH3a

CLLUOP BBC, lNeH3a

CUW BBC, MNeH3a

COK "OenbchuH", Mavenma
OHOCLU Nel, KysHeLk

OHOCLU Nel, KysHeLk

CLUOP "Coto03"

HwxHuin Jlomos - COK "BonHa"
COK "fenbchuH", Mavenma
COK "fenbchuH", Mavenma
CLUOP BB, NeH3a

CLUOP "Coto3"
CLUOP "Coto3"
OHOCLU Nel, KysHeLk

1:14.00
1:12.00
1:09.13
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:11.00
1:13.00
1:15.00

1:22.00
1:21.00
1:19.00
1:18.00
1:19.00
1:20.00
1:22.00
1:22.00

1:38.00
1:22.67
1:25.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to Volga Federal District/Penza Region
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